
Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Ribbon

1 270 West Holt FFA Sidney Burkinshaw 131 132 235 498 1926 P/Grand

269 West Holt FFA Addie Karo 124 131 240 495 1926 P/Grand

268 West Holt FFA Isaac Pistulka 129 129 215 473 1926 P/Grand

267 West Holt FFA EmiLee Walnofer 124 131 205 460 1926 P/Grand

2 210 Ord Ryder Reineke 126 132 235 493 1827 Blue

208 Ord Adam Knapp 117 128 245 490 1827 Blue

211 Ord Makayla Wray 99 114 215 428 1827 Blue

209 Ord William Skibinski 126 130 160 416 1827 Blue

3 246 St. Paul Isaac Hagen 105 116 255 476 1800 Red

243 St. Paul Sam Wells 102 111 245 458 1800 Red

242 St. Paul Sam Kramer 113 118 205 436 1800 Red

244 St. Paul Kaleb Baker 110 115 205 430 1800 Red

4 137 Burwell FFA Hayes Jensen 115 118 230 463 1785 White

140 Burwell FFA Wyatt Larsen 98 102 250 450 1785 White

133 Burwell FFA Cooper Phillipps 118 126 195 439 1785 White

136 Burwell FFA Ethan Joy 97 111 225 433 1785 White

5 275 West Holt FFA Kinley Cadwallader 102 124 215 441 1741

273 West Holt FFA Carter Gotschall 118 121 200 439 1741

271 West Holt FFA Maci Nemetz 117 113 205 435 1741

276 West Holt FFA Ian Laetsch 106 105 215 426 1741

6 220 Sargent FFA Garett Schneider 119 124 200 443 1680

221 Sargent FFA Slate Micheel 107 117 205 429 1680

224 Sargent FFA Rusty Oxford 75 93 240 408 1680

222 Sargent FFA Melissa Slagle 111 124 165 400 1680

7 129 Boyd County Trevor Guesch 102 116 230 448 1659

128 Boyd County Lanie Lechtenberg 105 121 200 426 1659

130 Boyd County Nathan Koenig 106 107 190 403 1659

131 Boyd County Brett Koenig 94 98 190 382 1659

8 260 Valentine FFA Gracey Taylor 95 112 230 437 1648

259 Valentine FFA Jayda From 102 116 195 413 1648

261 Valentine FFA Jack Lancaster 106 122 185 413 1648

264 Valentine FFA Lee Major 93 97 195 385 1648

9 134 Burwell FFA Jaci Larsen 103 116 210 429 1644

135 Burwell FFA Devon Konicek 98 117 210 425 1644

138 Burwell FFA Dillon Simpson 113 116 170 399 1644

139 Burwell FFA Jaxon Thoene 90 96 205 391 1644

10 195 Norris High School  Grace Kohler 97 102 225 424 1565

196 Norris High School  Alexis Stracke 97 107 215 419 1565

197 Norris High School  Todd Munk 82 91 195 368 1565

199 Norris High School  Hadleigh Stracke 82 67 205 354 1565
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11 212 Ord Hannah Klein 89 112 205 406 1530

214 Ord Ethan Wadas 102 110 190 402 1530

213 Ord Bridger Rice 71 113 185 369 1530

215 Ord Elliot Baker 88 105 160 353 1530

12 274 West Holt FFA Abigail Thiele 97 131 195 423 1509

272 West Holt FFA Miya Carey 90 99 230 419 1509

278 West Holt FFA Elley Engelhaupt 96 114 135 345 1509

277 West Holt FFA Rylee Poessnecker 86 111 125 322 1509

13 189 McCook Joseph Barenberg 122 127 195 444 1490

191 McCook Conner Snyder 86 106 195 387 1490

190 McCook Charlie Bortner 74 86 215 375 1490

192 McCook Wyatt Meyers 91 68 125 284 1490

14 142 Cody‐Kilgore Dylan Naslund 95 108 235 438 1459

146 Cody‐Kilgore Trey Hand 77 89 195 361 1459

145 Cody‐Kilgore Byron Skinner 74 108 160 342 1459

143 Cody‐Kilgore Parker Andrews 83 55 180 318 1459

15 106 Amherst FFA Ava Boldt 103 107 165 375 1434

110 Amherst FFA Sadie Ringlein 88 114 160 362 1434

108 Amherst FFA Javelynn Graham 73 90 195 358 1434

107 Amherst FFA Austyn Rumbeck 82 112 145 339 1434

16 230 Sidney FFA Zoe Fornander 110 107 215 432 1430

234 Sidney FFA Josette McConnell 99 102 170 371 1430

233 Sidney FFA Ty Grunig 88 94 155 337 1430

231 Sidney FFA Emily Miller 66 79 145 290 1430

17 184 Loup County FFA David Switzer 117 108 180 405 1425

186 Loup County FFA Garrett Keith 84 99 210 393 1425

185 Loup County FFA Lissy Kipp 91 104 125 320 1425

187 Loup County FFA Hector Estrada 83 79 145 307 1425

18 265 Valentine FFA Preston Stoeger 93 80 180 353 1329

262 Valentine FFA Taylor Battershaw 91 113 140 344 1329

266 Valentine FFA Logan Muirhead 88 104 145 337 1329

263 Valentine FFA Hailey Witte 85 95 115 295 1329

19 103 Ainsworth FFA Levi Goshorn 59 95 200 354 1292

101 Ainsworth FFA Colten Orton 66 66 195 327 1292

102 Ainsworth FFA Trey Appelt 76 104 145 325 1292

105 Ainsworth FFA Gracie Kinney 55 96 135 286 1292

20 124 BerMis FFA Leah Schutz 78 103 195 376 1245

127 BerMis FFA Marie Ford 69 89 150 308 1245

125 BerMis FFA Reece Vinzant 60 89 150 299 1245

123 BerMis FFA Lane Schoff 75 72 115 262 1245

21 178 Kearney FFA Alyvia Shultz‐Ramer 65 78 230 373 1244

176 Kearney FFA Carson Mercer 74 81 170 325 1244

175 Kearney FFA Grace Softley 71 84 140 295 1244

177 Kearney FFA MaKinley Callan 67 69 115 251 1244



22 227 S‐E‐M FFA Corin Bryan 60 69 200 329 1240

228 S‐E‐M FFA Kellen Eggleston 60 72 190 322 1240

226 S‐E‐M FFA Creyton Line 82 67 165 314 1240

229 S‐E‐M FFA Noah Eggleston 69 71 135 275 1240

23 202 Ogallala Morgan Lile 86 94 200 380 1168

204 Ogallala Jasmine Biel 51 76 190 317 1168

200 Ogallala Caleb Most 71 58 140 269 1168

201 Ogallala Payton Catlin 45 62 95 202 1168

24 247 St. Paul Abby Hirschman 107 122 195 424 1163

248 St. Paul Zach Hirschman 87 114 180 381 1163

245 St. Paul Gracie Ackles 94 109 155 358 1163

25 158 Deshler Bryn Kniep 75 73 190 338 1126

155 Deshler Sam Hoops 52 68 165 285 1126

157 Deshler Kaden Lanham 62 63 150 275 1126

156 Deshler Colton Isernhagen 53 45 130 228 1126

26 159 Fullerton Lexi Knopik 81 116 185 382 1121

161 Fullerton Landon Ziemba 77 91 205 373 1121

160 Fullerton Max Voichahoske 83 78 205 366 1121

27 119 Banner County FFA Isaac Olsen 93 90 185 368 1111

120 Banner County FFA Adam Knaub 79 73 140 292 1111

122 Banner County FFA Logan Mason 55 61 140 256 1111

121 Banner County FFA Wyatt Reichenberg 32 38 125 195 1111

28 113 Arapahoe FFA Rafe Hill 61 78 140 279 1078

112 Arapahoe FFA Trenton Roskop 60 77 135 272 1078

111 Arapahoe FFA Cooper Wendland 68 79 125 272 1078

114 Arapahoe FFA Ander Wasenius 48 62 145 255 1078

29 257 Sutherland FFA Story Rasby 62 74 145 281 1036

256 Sutherland FFA Peyton Fisher 69 69 140 278 1036

254 Sutherland FFA Glory Naughtin 41 56 150 247 1036

255 Sutherland FFA Boone Snyder 55 40 135 230 1036

30 147 Cody‐Kilgore Carson Lancaster 96 85 130 311 1010

144 Cody‐Kilgore Kassidy Roseberry 73 89 115 277 1010

149 Cody‐Kilgore Jacob Knox 52 70 95 217 1010

148 Cody‐Kilgore Kamryn Tucker 47 58 100 205 1010

31 182 Loup City FFA Dalton Lewandowski 86 89 205 380 960

180 Loup City FFA Conner Slobaszewski 99 99 170 368 960

183 Loup City FFA Taylor Sikes 52 55 105 212 960

32 116 Arcadia FFA Austin Kolar 76 120 170 366 954

115 Arcadia FFA James Rohan 70 63 205 338 954

117 Arcadia FFA Cooper Kursave 51 49 150 250 954

33 153 Creek Valley Ella Whiting 64 82 145 291 935

151 Creek Valley Elizabeth Whiting 72 61 95 228 935

152 Creek Valley Anna Speirs 63 42 105 210 935

154 Creek Valley Chaelin Polk  59 52 95 206 935



34 205 O'Neill FFA Tate Krysl 89 95 150 334 930

206 O'Neill FFA Brayden Romesser 75 88 170 333 930

207 O'Neill FFA Claire Stauth 74 59 130 263 930

35 162 Gordon‐Rushville FFA Trey Carlson 57 37 165 259 865

163 Gordon‐Rushville FFA Caleb Heck 52 60 130 242 865

165 Gordon‐Rushville FFA Stella Wegner 54 65 85 204 865

164 Gordon‐Rushville FFA Rodney Beguin 18 27 115 160 865

36 166 Hay Springs FFA Braydon Binger 42 28 165 235 832

169 Hay Springs FFA Colter Meeks 41 45 145 231 832

167 Hay Springs FFA James Scherbarth 43 42 120 205 832

168 Hay Springs FFA Jett Rasmussen 49 42 70 161 832

37 279 Wheeler Central FFA Bobbi Guggenmos 120 125 190 435 829

280 Wheeler Central FFA Brady Renner 112 117 165 394 829

38 217 Riverside FFA Marissa Langer 56 68 165 289 798

219 Riverside FFA Colton Bernt 73 70 130 273 798

218 Riverside FFA Kaimyn Rutten 58 33 145 236 798

39 225 Sargent FFA Keaton Dowse 110 104 150 364 724

223 Sargent FFA Tallin Schauda 117 103 140 360 724

40 194 McPherson County FFA Kaden Blake 77 81 165 323 603

193 McPherson County FFA Kinnley Powers 51 74 155 280 603

41 173 Hemingford FFA Lauren Gardner 49 31 115 195 525

171 Hemingford FFA Gracie Wilkins 25 26 115 166 525

172 Hemingford FFA Lilly Hausenauer/Brown 30 29 105 164 525

42 253 Summerland FFA Ashley Pischel 90 54 95 239 450

252 Summerland FFA Emily Ahlers 65 56 90 211 450

281 Morrill‐Mitchell FFA Ryal Baldwin 121 98 200 419 419

239 Sioux County FFA Becca Reece 115 107 195 417 417

174 Imperial FFA Peyton Dubas 100 108 190 398 398

141 Chadron FFA Cody Kahl 111 100 135 346 346

179 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Bailey Ceder  78 90 170 338 338

198 Norris High School  Bailey Docter 76 87 175 338 338

132 Boyd County Katelyn Fletcher 86 76 160 322 322

232 Sidney FFA Peyton Sprenger 86 90 90 266 266

150 Crawford FFA Alexa Tollman 79 78 100 257 257

188 Loup County FFA Michael Starr  79 65 105 249 249

258 Twin River FFA Connor Blaser 67 96 80 243 243

241 Southern Valley Brenna Balderston 57 44 125 226 226

104 Ainsworth FFA Gracie Petty 61 80 75 216 216

109 Amherst FFA Wyatt Anderson 68 63 85 216 216

170 Hay Springs FFA Ava McKillip 33 48 60 141 141



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon

1 270 West Holt FFA Sidney Burkinshaw 131 132 235 498 Purple

2 269 West Holt FFA Addie Karo 124 131 240 495 Blue

3 210 Ord Ryder Reineke 126 132 235 493 Red

4 208 Ord Adam Knapp 117 128 245 490 White

5 246 St. Paul Isaac Hagen 105 116 255 476 Green

6 268 West Holt FFA Isaac Pistulka 129 129 215 473 Green

7 137 Burwell FFA Hayes Jensen 115 118 230 463 Green

8 267 West Holt FFA EmiLee Walnofer 124 131 205 460 Green

9 243 St. Paul Sam Wells 102 111 245 458 Green

10 140 Burwell FFA Wyatt Larsen 98 102 250 450 Green

11 129 Boyd County Trevor Guesch 102 116 230 448 Green

12 189 McCook Joseph Barenberg 122 127 195 444 Green

13 220 Sargent FFA Garett Schneider 119 124 200 443 Green

14 275 West Holt FFA Kinley Cadwallader 102 124 215 441 Green

15 273 West Holt FFA Carter Gotschall 118 121 200 439 Green

16 133 Burwell FFA Cooper Phillipps 118 126 195 439 Green

17 142 Cody‐Kilgore Dylan Naslund 95 108 235 438 Green

18 260 Valentine FFA Gracey Taylor 95 112 230 437 Green

19 242 St. Paul Sam Kramer 113 118 205 436 Green

20 271 West Holt FFA Maci Nemetz 117 113 205 435 Green

21 279 Wheeler Central FFA Bobbi Guggenmos 120 125 190 435 Green

22 136 Burwell FFA Ethan Joy 97 111 225 433 Green

23 230 Sidney FFA Zoe Fornander 110 107 215 432 Green

24 244 St. Paul Kaleb Baker 110 115 205 430 Green

25 134 Burwell FFA Jaci Larsen 103 116 210 429 Green

26 221 Sargent FFA Slate Micheel 107 117 205 429 Green

27 211 Ord Makayla Wray 99 114 215 428 Green

28 276 West Holt FFA Ian Laetsch 106 105 215 426 Green

29 128 Boyd County Lanie Lechtenberg 105 121 200 426 Green

30 135 Burwell FFA Devon Konicek 98 117 210 425 Green

31 195 Norris High School  Grace Kohler 97 102 225 424 Green

32 247 St. Paul Abby Hirschman 107 122 195 424 Green

33 274 West Holt FFA Abigail Thiele 97 131 195 423 Green

34 272 West Holt FFA Miya Carey 90 99 230 419 Green

35 196 Norris High School  Alexis Stracke 97 107 215 419 Green

36 281 Morrill‐Mitchell FFA Ryal Baldwin 121 98 200 419 Green

37 239 Sioux County FFA Becca Reece 115 107 195 417 Green

38 209 Ord William Skibinski 126 130 160 416 Green

39 259 Valentine FFA Jayda From 102 116 195 413 Green

40 261 Valentine FFA Jack Lancaster 106 122 185 413 Green

41 224 Sargent FFA Rusty Oxford 75 93 240 408 Green

42 212 Ord Hannah Klein 89 112 205 406 Green

43 184 Loup County FFA David Switzer 117 108 180 405

44 130 Boyd County Nathan Koenig 106 107 190 403
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45 214 Ord Ethan Wadas 102 110 190 402

46 222 Sargent FFA Melissa Slagle 111 124 165 400

47 138 Burwell FFA Dillon Simpson 113 116 170 399

48 174 Imperial FFA Peyton Dubas 100 108 190 398

49 280 Wheeler Central FFA Brady Renner 112 117 165 394

50 186 Loup County FFA Garrett Keith 84 99 210 393

51 139 Burwell FFA Jaxon Thoene 90 96 205 391

52 191 McCook Conner Snyder 86 106 195 387

53 264 Valentine FFA Lee Major 93 97 195 385

54 131 Boyd County Brett Koenig 94 98 190 382

55 159 Fullerton Lexi Knopik 81 116 185 382

56 248 St. Paul Zach Hirschman 87 114 180 381

57 182 Loup City FFA Dalton Lewandowski 86 89 205 380

58 202 Ogallala Morgan Lile 86 94 200 380

59 124 BerMis FFA Leah Schutz 78 103 195 376

60 190 McCook Charlie Bortner 74 86 215 375

61 106 Amherst FFA Ava Boldt 103 107 165 375

62 178 Kearney FFA Alyvia Shultz‐Ramer 65 78 230 373

63 161 Fullerton Landon Ziemba 77 91 205 373

64 234 Sidney FFA Josette McConnell 99 102 170 371

65 213 Ord Bridger Rice 71 113 185 369

66 197 Norris High School  Todd Munk 82 91 195 368

67 119 Banner County FFA Isaac Olsen 93 90 185 368

68 180 Loup City FFA Conner Slobaszewski 99 99 170 368

69 160 Fullerton Max Voichahoske 83 78 205 366

70 116 Arcadia FFA Austin Kolar 76 120 170 366

71 225 Sargent FFA Keaton Dowse 110 104 150 364

72 110 Amherst FFA Sadie Ringlein 88 114 160 362

73 146 Cody‐Kilgore Trey Hand 77 89 195 361

74 223 Sargent FFA Tallin Schauda 117 103 140 360

75 108 Amherst FFA Javelynn Graham 73 90 195 358

76 245 St. Paul Gracie Ackles 94 109 155 358

77 199 Norris High School  Hadleigh Stracke 82 67 205 354

78 103 Ainsworth FFA Levi Goshorn 59 95 200 354

79 265 Valentine FFA Preston Stoeger 93 80 180 353

80 215 Ord Elliot Baker 88 105 160 353

81 141 Chadron FFA Cody Kahl 111 100 135 346

82 278 West Holt FFA Elley Engelhaupt 96 114 135 345

83 262 Valentine FFA Taylor Battershaw 91 113 140 344

84 145 Cody‐Kilgore Byron Skinner 74 108 160 342

85 107 Amherst FFA Austyn Rumbeck 82 112 145 339

86 115 Arcadia FFA James Rohan 70 63 205 338

87 158 Deshler Bryn Kniep 75 73 190 338

88 198 Norris High School  Bailey Docter 76 87 175 338

89 179 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Bailey Ceder  78 90 170 338

90 233 Sidney FFA Ty Grunig 88 94 155 337

91 266 Valentine FFA Logan Muirhead 88 104 145 337



92 205 O'Neill FFA Tate Krysl 89 95 150 334

93 206 O'Neill FFA Brayden Romesser 75 88 170 333

94 227 S‐E‐M FFA Corin Bryan 60 69 200 329

95 101 Ainsworth FFA Colten Orton 66 66 195 327

96 176 Kearney FFA Carson Mercer 74 81 170 325

97 102 Ainsworth FFA Trey Appelt 76 104 145 325

98 194 McPherson County FFA Kaden Blake 77 81 165 323

99 228 S‐E‐M FFA Kellen Eggleston 60 72 190 322

100 132 Boyd County Katelyn Fletcher 86 76 160 322

101 277 West Holt FFA Rylee Poessnecker 86 111 125 322

102 185 Loup County FFA Lissy Kipp 91 104 125 320

103 143 Cody‐Kilgore Parker Andrews 83 55 180 318

104 204 Ogallala Jasmine Biel 51 76 190 317

105 226 S‐E‐M FFA Creyton Line 82 67 165 314

106 147 Cody‐Kilgore Carson Lancaster 96 85 130 311

107 127 BerMis FFA Marie Ford 69 89 150 308

108 187 Loup County FFA Hector Estrada 83 79 145 307

109 125 BerMis FFA Reece Vinzant 60 89 150 299

110 175 Kearney FFA Grace Softley 71 84 140 295

111 263 Valentine FFA Hailey Witte 85 95 115 295

112 120 Banner County FFA Adam Knaub 79 73 140 292

113 153 Creek Valley Ella Whiting 64 82 145 291

114 231 Sidney FFA Emily Miller 66 79 145 290

115 217 Riverside FFA Marissa Langer 56 68 165 289

116 105 Ainsworth FFA Gracie Kinney 55 96 135 286

117 155 Deshler Sam Hoops 52 68 165 285

118 192 McCook Wyatt Meyers 91 68 125 284

119 257 Sutherland FFA Story Rasby 62 74 145 281

120 193 McPherson County FFA Kinnley Powers 51 74 155 280

121 113 Arapahoe FFA Rafe Hill 61 78 140 279

122 256 Sutherland FFA Peyton Fisher 69 69 140 278

123 144 Cody‐Kilgore Kassidy Roseberry 73 89 115 277

124 157 Deshler Kaden Lanham 62 63 150 275

125 229 S‐E‐M FFA Noah Eggleston 69 71 135 275

126 219 Riverside FFA Colton Bernt 73 70 130 273

127 112 Arapahoe FFA Trenton Roskop 60 77 135 272

128 111 Arapahoe FFA Cooper Wendland 68 79 125 272

129 200 Ogallala Caleb Most 71 58 140 269

130 232 Sidney FFA Peyton Sprenger 86 90 90 266

131 207 O'Neill FFA Claire Stauth 74 59 130 263

132 123 BerMis FFA Lane Schoff 75 72 115 262

133 162 Gordon‐Rushville FFA Trey Carlson 57 37 165 259

134 150 Crawford FFA Alexa Tollman 79 78 100 257

135 122 Banner County FFA Logan Mason 55 61 140 256

136 114 Arapahoe FFA Ander Wasenius 48 62 145 255

137 177 Kearney FFA MaKinley Callan 67 69 115 251

138 117 Arcadia FFA Cooper Kursave 51 49 150 250



139 188 Loup County FFA Michael Starr  79 65 105 249

140 254 Sutherland FFA Glory Naughtin 41 56 150 247

141 258 Twin River FFA Connor Blaser 67 96 80 243

142 163 Gordon‐Rushville FFA Caleb Heck 52 60 130 242

143 253 Summerland FFA Ashley Pischel 90 54 95 239

144 218 Riverside FFA Kaimyn Rutten 58 33 145 236

145 166 Hay Springs FFA Braydon Binger 42 28 165 235

146 169 Hay Springs FFA Colter Meeks 41 45 145 231

147 255 Sutherland FFA Boone Snyder 55 40 135 230

148 156 Deshler Colton Isernhagen 53 45 130 228

149 151 Creek Valley Elizabeth Whiting 72 61 95 228

150 241 Southern Valley Brenna Balderston 57 44 125 226

151 149 Cody‐Kilgore Jacob Knox 52 70 95 217

152 109 Amherst FFA Wyatt Anderson 68 63 85 216

153 104 Ainsworth FFA Gracie Petty 61 80 75 216

154 183 Loup City FFA Taylor Sikes 52 55 105 212

155 252 Summerland FFA Emily Ahlers 65 56 90 211

156 152 Creek Valley Anna Speirs 63 42 105 210

157 154 Creek Valley Chaelin Polk  59 52 95 206

158 167 Hay Springs FFA James Scherbarth 43 42 120 205

159 148 Cody‐Kilgore Kamryn Tucker 47 58 100 205

160 165 Gordon‐Rushville FFA Stella Wegner 54 65 85 204

161 201 Ogallala Payton Catlin 45 62 95 202

162 121 Banner County FFA Wyatt Reichenberg 32 38 125 195

163 173 Hemingford FFA Lauren Gardner 49 31 115 195

164 171 Hemingford FFA Gracie Wilkins 25 26 115 166

165 172 Hemingford FFA Lilly Hausenauer/Brown 30 29 105 164

166 168 Hay Springs FFA Jett Rasmussen 49 42 70 161

167 164 Gordon‐Rushville FFA Rodney Beguin 18 27 115 160

168 170 Hay Springs FFA Ava McKillip 33 48 60 141



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Ribbon

1 695 West Holt FFA Nick Hansen 99 116 235 450 1746 Purple

694 West Holt FFA Makenna Schaaf 110 120 205 435 1746 Purple

696 West Holt FFA Drake Nemetz 110 116 205 431 1746 Purple

703 West Holt FFA Lily Vogel 100 110 220 430 1746 Purple

2 537 Burwell FFA Cale Buss 111 108 235 454 1708 Blue

538 Burwell FFA Cody Burson 114 118 200 432 1708 Blue

539 Burwell FFA Colter Wright  105 119 195 419 1708 Blue

543 Burwell FFA Ericka Larsen 111 102 190 403 1708 Blue

3 666 St. Paul Jack Thede 100 109 245 454 1580 Red

669 St. Paul Matthew Kramer 84 101 230 415 1580 Red

667 St. Paul Norah Paulsen 84 97 205 386 1580 Red

671 St. Paul Layne Baker 84 91 150 325 1580 Red

4 651 Sargent FFA Hayden Nelson 105 104 205 414 1554 White

645 Sargent FFA Grant Ottun 114 120 165 399 1554 White

649 Sargent FFA LoRenna Schauda 112 106 160 378 1554 White

655 Sargent FFA Emmet Grint 95 83 185 363 1554 White

5 699 West Holt FFA Abby Davis 87 112 220 419 1552

700 West Holt FFA Lincoln Konrad 100 113 180 393 1552

698 West Holt FFA Grant Osborne 86 93 195 374 1552

702 West Holt FFA Hannah Olson 88 118 160 366 1552

6 549 Chadron FFA Owen Wess 118 114 215 447 1510

552 Chadron FFA Jayden Tidyman 110 109 145 364 1510

551 Chadron FFA James Keorber 78 101 180 359 1510

554 Chadron FFA Jack Price 77 93 170 340 1510

7 710 Wheeler Central FFA Haley Borwege 102 116 180 398 1508

706 Wheeler Central FFA Jayna Guggenmos 112 131 140 383 1508

711 Wheeler Central FFA Reese Smith 105 88 185 378 1508

709 Wheeler Central FFA Braelynn Schlenger 94 130 125 349 1508

8 598 Imperial FFA Miranda Spady 91 110 195 396 1492

599 Imperial FFA Odessa Zadina 94 100 200 394 1492

597 Imperial FFA Malachi Christensen 75 96 190 361 1492

596 Imperial FFA Carter Kuenning 99 92 150 341 1492

9 540 Burwell FFA Kaitlyn Simpson 75 94 225 394 1465

541 Burwell FFA Josiah Koeingsberg 106 113 170 389 1465

542 Burwell FFA Cody Marshall 103 96 165 364 1465

544 Burwell FFA Kallista Joy 79 74 165 318 1465

10 617 Loup County FFA Hudson Kraus 80 108 185 373 1459

618 Loup County FFA Claira Morgan 84 99 185 368 1459

614 Loup County FFA Gracey Rodocker 91 103 170 364 1459

613 Loup County FFA Emmett Sortum 104 115 135 354 1459
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11 652 Sargent FFA Cazen Smith 79 90 190 359 1396

650 Sargent FFA TJ Horky 93 94 160 347 1396

654 Sargent FFA Mace Beran 89 98 160 347 1396

646 Sargent FFA Eve Kipp 100 98 145 343 1396

12 705 West Holt FFA Taylor Walnofer 94 115 150 359 1388

697 West Holt FFA Mason Crumrine 104 115 135 354 1388

701 West Holt FFA Kruz Jelinek 81 100 160 341 1388

704 West Holt FFA Cale Deseive 109 110 115 334 1388

13 637 Ord Cheyenne Reineke 112 107 190 409 1381

639 Ord Gage Kolar 85 83 175 343 1381

638 Ord Dawson Thompson 69 94 155 318 1381

640 Ord Stetsen Lytle 77 84 150 311 1381

14 506 Amherst FFA Noah Trampe 86 115 225 426 1311

509 Amherst FFA Tyler Ourada 78 93 165 336 1311

507 Amherst FFA Nolan Pile 56 56 165 277 1311

508 Amherst FFA Dane Grogan 72 80 120 272 1311

15 658 S‐E‐M FFA Maddox Jones 71 69 210 350 1309

657 S‐E‐M FFA Grayden Anderson 70 74 205 349 1309

659 S‐E‐M FFA Katelynn Reiter 64 75 180 319 1309

660 S‐E‐M FFA Preston Beattie 64 72 155 291 1309

16 686 Valentine FFA Cadence Swanson 105 104 205 414 1284

687 Valentine FFA Quinton Nelson 89 81 190 360 1284

689 Valentine FFA Doc Lancaster 94 79 95 268 1284

688 Valentine FFA Thane Taylor 64 83 95 242 1284

17 633 O'Neill FFA Mollie Corkle 76 80 245 401 1255

634 O'Neill FFA Suhani Chaudhari 57 87 175 319 1255

631 O'Neill FFA Risken Dawson 66 65 145 276 1255

632 O'Neill FFA Weston Kuhl 66 73 120 259 1255

18 622 McPherson County FFA Isaac Goosey 98 93 165 356 1254

625 McPherson County FFA Saije Phelps 83 86 145 314 1254

624 McPherson County FFA Brooklynn Fisher 63 68 165 296 1254

623 McPherson County FFA Levi Goosey 71 87 130 288 1254

19 611 Loup City FFA Katelyn Dorsey 83 88 190 361 1243

609 Loup City FFA Aiden Curlo 89 82 155 326 1243

612 Loup City FFA Aleia Friesen 63 66 175 304 1243

610 Loup City FFA Jaymeson Gappa 62 55 135 252 1243

20 531 Broken Bow FFA Alex Berghorst 106 92 155 353 1239

533 Broken Bow FFA Hayden Grafel 65 61 185 311 1239

532 Broken Bow FFA Alexis Pflaster 60 66 180 306 1239

535 Broken Bow FFA Toby Johnson 57 42 170 269 1239

21 519 Boyd County Kayden Kayl 87 101 135 323 1238

521 Boyd County Brandon Boetcher 71 97 140 308 1238

520 Boyd County Mazee Johnson 86 99 120 305 1238

523 Boyd County Madalyn Reiser 70 92 140 302 1238



22 673 St. Paul Gordon Coxbill 78 60 180 318 1212

675 St. Paul Josef Kaslon 61 81 160 302 1212

674 St. Paul Drew Becker 86 84 130 300 1212

670 St. Paul Kami Sack 72 85 135 292 1212

23 572 Deshler Danessa Buckles 79 97 135 311 1211

574 Deshler Addy Hintz 71 83 155 309 1211

571 Deshler Danica Buckles 69 90 145 304 1211

573 Deshler Ava Kniep 70 72 145 287 1211

24 545 Cambridge FFA Dierks Sayer 81 98 195 374 1206

547 Cambridge FFA Trev Burke 65 62 225 352 1206

546 Cambridge FFA Aspen Webb 57 77 125 259 1206

548 Cambridge FFA Colton Perks 58 58 105 221 1206

25 641 Riverside FFA Aidan Choat 88 103 180 371 1174

643 Riverside FFA Carter Molt 65 78 155 298 1174

642 Riverside FFA Myles Moseman 72 78 145 295 1174

644 Riverside FFA Hunter Rutten 57 63 90 210 1174

26 616 Loup County FFA Henry Sortum 94 98 145 337 1172

615 Loup County FFA Angel Estrada 92 82 135 309 1172

621 Loup County FFA Noah Lamb 54 68 170 292 1172

619 Loup County FFA Ella Switzer 52 67 115 234 1172

27 568 Creek Valley  Colten Ringer 98 89 170 357 1170

570 Creek Valley  Mason Timm 63 78 155 296 1170

567 Creek Valley  Ava Fraass 93 74 120 287 1170

569 Creek Valley  Chloa Ningen 66 74 90 230 1170

28 647 Sargent FFA Justin Folkers 92 100 150 342 1169

653 Sargent FFA Carsen Vincent 88 93 145 326 1169

648 Sargent FFA Ryan McBride 58 69 140 267 1169

656 Sargent FFA Sam McDaniel 73 66 95 234 1169

29 516 Arcadia FFA Trysten Hornickel 81 86 165 332 1164

517 Arcadia FFA Baylon Kolar 61 59 175 295 1164

515 Arcadia FFA Brianna Lueck 77 74 140 291 1164

518 Arcadia FFA Kira Bergman 61 60 125 246 1164

30 627 Norris High School  Ava Schmutte 90 110 110 310 1161

629 Norris High School  Ty Schoenrock 72 81 145 298 1161

628 Norris High School  Colton Navratil 61 79 140 280 1161

630 Norris High School  Olivia Zoubek 72 101 100 273 1161

31 662 Southern Valley  Natalee Holste 73 81 180 334 1131

661 Southern Valley  Gage Booe 65 63 155 283 1131

663 Southern Valley  Brynn Baily 55 66 140 261 1131

665 Southern Valley  Sam Bantam 58 65 130 253 1131

32 556 Cody‐Kilgore Jasper Roseberry 96 99 105 300 1100

558 Cody‐Kilgore Rylie Sexson 48 63 185 296 1100

560 Cody‐Kilgore Kynzee McCongaughey 49 58 155 262 1100

559 Cody‐Kilgore Blake Lancaster 61 56 125 242 1100



33 592 Gordon‐Rushville FFA Kylie Goings 69 84 150 303 1085

588 Gordon‐Rushville FFA Austin Child 86 90 105 281 1085

586 Gordon‐Rushville FFA Lindsey Simonson 58 47 150 255 1085

589 Gordon‐Rushville FFA Kyler Vincent 56 50 140 246 1085

34 505 Ainsworth FFA Aiden Jackman 52 71 200 323 1050

504 Ainsworth FFA Tyrin Daniels 66 71 120 257 1050

503 Ainsworth FFA Mason Painter 63 59 115 237 1050

501 Ainsworth FFA Zaily Daniels 57 61 115 233 1050

35 681 Thedford FFA  Jacob Reiser 61 81 185 327 1045

683 Thedford FFA  Whitley Rasmussen 59 51 140 250 1045

684 Thedford FFA  Tate Johnston 53 55 130 238 1045

680 Thedford FFA  Tyson Hickman 46 39 145 230 1045

36 522 Boyd County Lexy Tilkasky 68 64 165 297 1024

525 Boyd County Jaylee Lechtenberg 83 78 105 266 1024

526 Boyd County Ben Tiefenthaler 76 53 130 259 1024

524 Boyd County Destiny Bennett 54 48 100 202 1024

37 603 Kearney FFA Addison Fuller 57 79 185 321 1020

602 Kearney FFA Addison McManus 70 65 155 290 1020

604 Kearney FFA Carlie Zimbelman 67 60 145 272 1020

605 Kearney FFA McKenna Weaver 42 40 55 137 1020

38 512 Arapahoe FFA Eli Shafer 72 66 130 268 972

511 Arapahoe FFA Chris Hermes 64 52 135 251 972

513 Arapahoe FFA Will Shaw 49 39 140 228 972

514 Arapahoe FFA Paisley Zodrow 57 58 110 225 972

39 708 Wheeler Central FFA Cooper Pokorny 75 90 160 325 952

707 Wheeler Central FFA Elijah Heinz 80 109 125 314 952

712 Wheeler Central FFA Justin Guggenmos 85 98 130 313 952

40 585 Gordon‐Rushville FFA Jenifer Bannister 42 55 145 242 926

590 Gordon‐Rushville FFA Jakelyn Calkins 51 43 140 234 926

591 Gordon‐Rushville FFA Tayler Gieselman 45 42 145 232 926

587 Gordon‐Rushville FFA Brayden Simmons 24 69 125 218 926

41 566 Crawford FFA Garett Tollman 90 83 125 298 915

565 Crawford FFA Tatum Reid 68 54 135 257 915

563 Crawford FFA Carson Gibbons 63 49 105 217 915

564 Crawford FFA Emma Norman 25 28 90 143 915

42 550 Chadron FFA Jace Lein 79 94 160 333 898

555 Chadron FFA Bryson Bickel 92 89 105 286 898

553 Chadron FFA Addie Diers 91 68 120 279 898

43 527 Bridgeport FFA Tessa Little 69 60 220 349 889

529 Bridgeport FFA Maddie Martin 71 68 140 279 889

528 Bridgeport FFA Mak Martin 69 77 115 261 889

44 580 Elba FFA Quentin Doncheski 22 29 180 231 889

579 Elba FFA Marissa Usasz 42 44 140 226 889

577 Elba FFA Aryan Weddle 66 50 105 221 889

576 Elba FFA Shia Rasmussen 52 29 130 211 889



45 606 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Owen Smiley 74 84 135 293 845

607 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Cody Brockman 61 81 145 287 845

608 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Jasper Elledge 74 81 110 265 845

46 578 Elba FFA Alana Berney 56 51 100 207 719

581 Elba FFA Ravin Jones 28 38 110 176 719

575 Elba FFA Garret Wells 40 48 80 168 719

582 Elba FFA Reagan Adams 48 40 80 168 719

47 691 Wallace FFA Ryder Calde 55 52 95 202 711

690 Wallace FFA Adan Juarez 56 50 95 201 711

693 Wallace FFA Jayden Harig 49 66 60 175 711

692 Wallace FFA Jorge Valadez 37 31 65 133 711

48 601 Imperial FFA Westyn Mendenhall 80 99 130 309 616

600 Imperial FFA Jasmine Johnson 57 75 175 307 616

49 536 Broken Bow FFA Trinity Hurlburt 60 58 105 223 610

534 Broken Bow FFA Kinley Baxter 68 47 100 215 610

713 Broken Bow FFA Riggin Flies 44 38 90 172 610

50 676 Sutherland FFA JT Lantis 49 41 165 255 603

679 Sutherland FFA Isaac Sinsel 47 62 105 214 603

677 Sutherland FFA Noah Kammerer 38 41 55 134 603

51 584 Fullerton Fletcher Dubas 76 88 220 384 509

583 Fullerton Keeley Harter 28 32 65 125 509

52 595 Hemingford FFA Jali Jackson 27 30 130 187 490

594 Hemingford FFA Josh Aguallo 38 32 100 170 490

593 Hemingford FFA Kail Miles 32 21 80 133 490

53 562 Cody‐Kilgore Cash Cooper 68 65 100 233 449

561 Cody‐Kilgore Kayleigh Ravenscroft 60 66 90 216 449

626 Nebraska Ag Academy Kayli Rose 57 75 165 297 297

672 St. Paul Cole Brus 68 73 145 286 286

685 Twin River FFA Colton Blaser 50 62 155 267 267

636 Ord Drue McKay 78 73 115 266 266

635 O'Neill FFA Carley Bordvasky 73 61 120 254 254

664 Southern Valley  Tate Weatherwax 61 60 130 251 251

510 Amherst FFA Graydn Fisher 63 62 125 250 250

620 Loup County FFA Evan Eggert 53 48 120 221 221

502 Ainsworth FFA Megan Jones  62 50 65 177 177

682 Thedford FFA  James Reiser 43 42 80 165 165



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon

1 666 St. Paul Jack Thede 100 109 245 454 Purple

1 537 Burwell FFA Cale Buss 111 108 235 454 Purple

2 695 West Holt FFA Nick Hansen 99 116 235 450 Blue

3 549 Chadron FFA Owen Wess 118 114 215 447 Red

4 694 West Holt FFA Makenna Schaaf 110 120 205 435 White

5 538 Burwell FFA Cody Burson 114 118 200 432 Green

6 696 West Holt FFA Drake Nemetz 110 116 205 431 Green

7 703 West Holt FFA Lily Vogel 100 110 220 430 Green

8 506 Amherst FFA Noah Trampe 86 115 225 426 Green

9 699 West Holt FFA Abby Davis 87 112 220 419 Green

10 539 Burwell FFA Colter Wright  105 119 195 419 Green

11 669 St. Paul Matthew Kramer 84 101 230 415 Green

12 651 Sargent FFA Hayden Nelson 105 104 205 414 Green

13 686 Valentine FFA Cadence Swanson 105 104 205 414 Green

14 637 Ord Cheyenne Reineke 112 107 190 409 Green

15 543 Burwell FFA Ericka Larsen 111 102 190 403 Green

16 633 O'Neill FFA Mollie Corkle 76 80 245 401 Green

17 645 Sargent FFA Grant Ottun 114 120 165 399 Green

18 710 Wheeler Central FFA Haley Borwege 102 116 180 398 Green

19 598 Imperial FFA Miranda Spady 91 110 195 396 Green

20 540 Burwell FFA Kaitlyn Simpson 75 94 225 394 Green

21 599 Imperial FFA Odessa Zadina 94 100 200 394 Green

22 700 West Holt FFA Lincoln Konrad 100 113 180 393 Green

23 541 Burwell FFA Josiah Koeingsberg 106 113 170 389 Green

24 667 St. Paul Norah Paulsen 84 97 205 386 Green

25 584 Fullerton Fletcher Dubas 76 88 220 384 Green

26 706 Wheeler Central FFA Jayna Guggenmos 112 131 140 383 Green

27 711 Wheeler Central FFA Reese Smith 105 88 185 378 Green

28 649 Sargent FFA LoRenna Schauda 112 106 160 378 Green

29 545 Cambridge FFA Dierks Sayer 81 98 195 374 Green

30 698 West Holt FFA Grant Osborne 86 93 195 374 Green

31 617 Loup County FFA Hudson Kraus 80 108 185 373 Green

32 641 Riverside FFA Aidan Choat 88 103 180 371 Green

33 618 Loup County FFA Claira Morgan 84 99 185 368 Green

34 702 West Holt FFA Hannah Olson 88 118 160 366 Green

35 614 Loup County FFA Gracey Rodocker 91 103 170 364 Green

36 542 Burwell FFA Cody Marshall 103 96 165 364 Green

37 552 Chadron FFA Jayden Tidyman 110 109 145 364 Green

38 655 Sargent FFA Emmet Grint 95 83 185 363 Green

39 597 Imperial FFA Malachi Christensen 75 96 190 361 Green

40 611 Loup City FFA Katelyn Dorsey 83 88 190 361 Green

41 687 Valentine FFA Quinton Nelson 89 81 190 360 Green

42 652 Sargent FFA Cazen Smith 79 90 190 359 Green

43 551 Chadron FFA James Keorber 78 101 180 359 Green
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44 705 West Holt FFA Taylor Walnofer 94 115 150 359 Green

45 568 Creek Valley  Colten Ringer 98 89 170 357 Green

46 622 McPherson County FFA Isaac Goosey 98 93 165 356 Green

47 613 Loup County FFA Emmett Sortum 104 115 135 354 Green

48 697 West Holt FFA Mason Crumrine 104 115 135 354 Green

49 531 Broken Bow FFA Alex Berghorst 106 92 155 353 Green

50 547 Cambridge FFA Trev Burke 65 62 225 352 Green

51 658 S‐E‐M FFA Maddox Jones 71 69 210 350 Green

52 527 Bridgeport FFA Tessa Little 69 60 220 349 Green

53 657 S‐E‐M FFA Grayden Anderson 70 74 205 349 Green

54 709 Wheeler Central FFA Braelynn Schlenger 94 130 125 349 Green

55 650 Sargent FFA TJ Horky 93 94 160 347

56 654 Sargent FFA Mace Beran 89 98 160 347

57 639 Ord Gage Kolar 85 83 175 343

58 646 Sargent FFA Eve Kipp 100 98 145 343

59 647 Sargent FFA Justin Folkers 92 100 150 342

60 701 West Holt FFA Kruz Jelinek 81 100 160 341

61 596 Imperial FFA Carter Kuenning 99 92 150 341

62 554 Chadron FFA Jack Price 77 93 170 340

63 616 Loup County FFA Henry Sortum 94 98 145 337

64 509 Amherst FFA Tyler Ourada 78 93 165 336

65 662 Southern Valley  Natalee Holste 73 81 180 334

66 704 West Holt FFA Cale Deseive 109 110 115 334

67 550 Chadron FFA Jace Lein 79 94 160 333

68 516 Arcadia FFA Trysten Hornickel 81 86 165 332

69 681 Thedford FFA  Jacob Reiser 61 81 185 327

70 609 Loup City FFA Aiden Curlo 89 82 155 326

71 653 Sargent FFA Carsen Vincent 88 93 145 326

72 708 Wheeler Central FFA Cooper Pokorny 75 90 160 325

73 671 St. Paul Layne Baker 84 91 150 325

74 505 Ainsworth FFA Aiden Jackman 52 71 200 323

75 519 Boyd County Kayden Kayl 87 101 135 323

76 603 Kearney FFA Addison Fuller 57 79 185 321

77 659 S‐E‐M FFA Katelynn Reiter 64 75 180 319

78 634 O'Neill FFA Suhani Chaudhari 57 87 175 319

79 673 St. Paul Gordon Coxbill 78 60 180 318

80 544 Burwell FFA Kallista Joy 79 74 165 318

81 638 Ord Dawson Thompson 69 94 155 318

82 625 McPherson County FFA Saije Phelps 83 86 145 314

83 707 Wheeler Central FFA Elijah Heinz 80 109 125 314

84 712 Wheeler Central FFA Justin Guggenmos 85 98 130 313

85 533 Broken Bow FFA Hayden Grafel 65 61 185 311

86 640 Ord Stetsen Lytle 77 84 150 311

87 572 Deshler Danessa Buckles 79 97 135 311

88 627 Norris High School  Ava Schmutte 90 110 110 310

89 574 Deshler Addy Hintz 71 83 155 309

90 615 Loup County FFA Angel Estrada 92 82 135 309



91 601 Imperial FFA Westyn Mendenhall 80 99 130 309

92 521 Boyd County Brandon Boetcher 71 97 140 308

93 600 Imperial FFA Jasmine Johnson 57 75 175 307

94 532 Broken Bow FFA Alexis Pflaster 60 66 180 306

95 520 Boyd County Mazee Johnson 86 99 120 305

96 612 Loup City FFA Aleia Friesen 63 66 175 304

97 571 Deshler Danica Buckles 69 90 145 304

98 592 Gordon‐Rushville FFA Kylie Goings 69 84 150 303

99 675 St. Paul Josef Kaslon 61 81 160 302

100 523 Boyd County Madalyn Reiser 70 92 140 302

101 674 St. Paul Drew Becker 86 84 130 300

102 556 Cody‐Kilgore Jasper Roseberry 96 99 105 300

103 643 Riverside FFA Carter Molt 65 78 155 298

104 629 Norris High School  Ty Schoenrock 72 81 145 298

105 566 Crawford FFA Garett Tollman 90 83 125 298

106 522 Boyd County Lexy Tilkasky 68 64 165 297

107 626 Nebraska Ag Academy Kayli Rose 57 75 165 297

108 558 Cody‐Kilgore Rylie Sexson 48 63 185 296

109 624 McPherson County FFA Brooklynn Fisher 63 68 165 296

110 570 Creek Valley  Mason Timm 63 78 155 296

111 517 Arcadia FFA Baylon Kolar 61 59 175 295

112 642 Riverside FFA Myles Moseman 72 78 145 295

113 606 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Owen Smiley 74 84 135 293

114 621 Loup County FFA Noah Lamb 54 68 170 292

115 670 St. Paul Kami Sack 72 85 135 292

116 660 S‐E‐M FFA Preston Beattie 64 72 155 291

117 515 Arcadia FFA Brianna Lueck 77 74 140 291

118 602 Kearney FFA Addison McManus 70 65 155 290

119 623 McPherson County FFA Levi Goosey 71 87 130 288

120 573 Deshler Ava Kniep 70 72 145 287

121 607 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Cody Brockman 61 81 145 287

122 567 Creek Valley  Ava Fraass 93 74 120 287

123 672 St. Paul Cole Brus 68 73 145 286

124 555 Chadron FFA Bryson Bickel 92 89 105 286

125 661 Southern Valley  Gage Booe 65 63 155 283

126 588 Gordon‐Rushville FFA Austin Child 86 90 105 281

127 628 Norris High School  Colton Navratil 61 79 140 280

128 529 Bridgeport FFA Maddie Martin 71 68 140 279

129 553 Chadron FFA Addie Diers 91 68 120 279

130 507 Amherst FFA Nolan Pile 56 56 165 277

131 631 O'Neill FFA Risken Dawson 66 65 145 276

132 630 Norris High School  Olivia Zoubek 72 101 100 273

133 604 Kearney FFA Carlie Zimbelman 67 60 145 272

134 508 Amherst FFA Dane Grogan 72 80 120 272

135 535 Broken Bow FFA Toby Johnson 57 42 170 269

136 512 Arapahoe FFA Eli Shafer 72 66 130 268

137 689 Valentine FFA Doc Lancaster 94 79 95 268



138 685 Twin River FFA Colton Blaser 50 62 155 267

139 648 Sargent FFA Ryan McBride 58 69 140 267

140 636 Ord Drue McKay 78 73 115 266

141 525 Boyd County Jaylee Lechtenberg 83 78 105 266

142 608 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Jasper Elledge 74 81 110 265

143 560 Cody‐Kilgore Kynzee McCongaughey 49 58 155 262

144 663 Southern Valley  Brynn Baily 55 66 140 261

145 528 Bridgeport FFA Mak Martin 69 77 115 261

146 526 Boyd County Ben Tiefenthaler 76 53 130 259

147 546 Cambridge FFA Aspen Webb 57 77 125 259

148 632 O'Neill FFA Weston Kuhl 66 73 120 259

149 565 Crawford FFA Tatum Reid 68 54 135 257

150 504 Ainsworth FFA Tyrin Daniels 66 71 120 257

151 676 Sutherland FFA JT Lantis 49 41 165 255

152 586 Gordon‐Rushville FFA Lindsey Simonson 58 47 150 255

153 635 O'Neill FFA Carley Bordvasky 73 61 120 254

154 665 Southern Valley  Sam Bantam 58 65 130 253

155 610 Loup City FFA Jaymeson Gappa 62 55 135 252

156 511 Arapahoe FFA Chris Hermes 64 52 135 251

157 664 Southern Valley  Tate Weatherwax 61 60 130 251

158 683 Thedford FFA  Whitley Rasmussen 59 51 140 250

159 510 Amherst FFA Graydn Fisher 63 62 125 250

160 589 Gordon‐Rushville FFA Kyler Vincent 56 50 140 246

161 518 Arcadia FFA Kira Bergman 61 60 125 246

162 585 Gordon‐Rushville FFA Jenifer Bannister 42 55 145 242

163 559 Cody‐Kilgore Blake Lancaster 61 56 125 242

164 688 Valentine FFA Thane Taylor 64 83 95 242

165 684 Thedford FFA  Tate Johnston 53 55 130 238

166 503 Ainsworth FFA Mason Painter 63 59 115 237

167 590 Gordon‐Rushville FFA Jakelyn Calkins 51 43 140 234

168 619 Loup County FFA Ella Switzer 52 67 115 234

169 656 Sargent FFA Sam McDaniel 73 66 95 234

170 501 Ainsworth FFA Zaily Daniels 57 61 115 233

171 562 Cody‐Kilgore Cash Cooper 68 65 100 233

172 591 Gordon‐Rushville FFA Tayler Gieselman 45 42 145 232

173 580 Elba FFA Quentin Doncheski 22 29 180 231

174 680 Thedford FFA  Tyson Hickman 46 39 145 230

175 569 Creek Valley  Chloa Ningen 66 74 90 230

176 513 Arapahoe FFA Will Shaw 49 39 140 228

177 579 Elba FFA Marissa Usasz 42 44 140 226

178 514 Arapahoe FFA Paisley Zodrow 57 58 110 225

179 536 Broken Bow FFA Trinity Hurlburt 60 58 105 223

180 620 Loup County FFA Evan Eggert 53 48 120 221

181 548 Cambridge FFA Colton Perks 58 58 105 221

182 577 Elba FFA Aryan Weddle 66 50 105 221

183 587 Gordon‐Rushville FFA Brayden Simmons 24 69 125 218

184 563 Crawford FFA Carson Gibbons 63 49 105 217



185 561 Cody‐Kilgore Kayleigh Ravenscroft 60 66 90 216

186 534 Broken Bow FFA Kinley Baxter 68 47 100 215

187 679 Sutherland FFA Isaac Sinsel 47 62 105 214

188 576 Elba FFA Shia Rasmussen 52 29 130 211

189 644 Riverside FFA Hunter Rutten 57 63 90 210

190 578 Elba FFA Alana Berney 56 51 100 207

191 524 Boyd County Destiny Bennett 54 48 100 202

192 691 Wallace FFA Ryder Calde 55 52 95 202

193 690 Wallace FFA Adan Juarez 56 50 95 201

194 595 Hemingford FFA Jali Jackson 27 30 130 187

195 502 Ainsworth FFA Megan Jones  62 50 65 177

196 581 Elba FFA Ravin Jones 28 38 110 176

197 693 Wallace FFA Jayden Harig 49 66 60 175

198 713 Broken Bow FFA Riggin Flies 44 38 90 172

199 594 Hemingford FFA Josh Aguallo 38 32 100 170

200 575 Elba FFA Garret Wells 40 48 80 168

201 582 Elba FFA Reagan Adams 48 40 80 168

202 682 Thedford FFA  James Reiser 43 42 80 165

203 564 Crawford FFA Emma Norman 25 28 90 143

204 605 Kearney FFA McKenna Weaver 42 40 55 137

205 677 Sutherland FFA Noah Kammerer 38 41 55 134

206 593 Hemingford FFA Kail Miles 32 21 80 133

207 692 Wallace FFA Jorge Valadez 37 31 65 133

208 583 Fullerton Keeley Harter 28 32 65 125



Place ID # School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon

1 27 West Holt FFA David Gibbens 131 130 265 526 Purple

2 22 St. Paul Boyd Bowder 129 129 245 503 Blue

3 4 Burwell FFA Phil Simpson 131 132 235 498 Red

4 2 Boyd County Roger Lechtenberg 113 128 255 496 White

5 14 Norris High School Colin Kubik 119 127 245 491

6 17 Ord Dave Ference 121 130 225 476

7 3 Broken Bow FFA Caleb tenBensel 116 122 235 473

8 1 Arcadia FFA Megan Skibinski 111 126 235 472

9 24 Valentine FFA Brent Nollette 115 121 230 466

10 19 Sargent FFA Mike Kozeal 131 131 200 462

11 25 Valentine FFA Shawna Houdek 115 122 220 457

12 10 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Fay Statz 117 130 205 452

13 6 Cody‐Kilgore Justin Nollette 112 124 215 451

14 29 Wheeler Central FFA Kelly Guggenmos 124 130 195 449

15 7 Imperial FFA Jason Speck 95 118 235 448

16 16 Ord Chrisinda Ritz 125 125 195 445

17 28 West Holt FFA Lane Kelley 110 112 215 437

18 11 Loup City FFA Cale Harrington 131 125 180 436

19 13 McPherson County FFA Evey Choat 117 106 210 433

20 12 Loup County FFA Tanner Dunbar 124 129 175 428

21 23 Summerland FFA Jacob Goldfuss 111 124 190 425

22 20 Sidney FFA Seth Scheussler 111 106 200 417

23 15 Ogallala Lydia Vinton 95 109 195 399

24 8 Kearney FFA Sheridan Swotek 84 100 195 379

25 9 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Kylie Kinley 95 79 85 259
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